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2015OperatingBudget-Amended

Object
2014Budget2015BudgetFavourable%2015

(Untavourable)over2014

DebtPrinciplePaydowns:

Amended

$10,517,872
$4,808,172
$4,664,601
$4,396,655

$45,003
$40,400

$1,450,180
$74,403

$11,060,947
$4,786,744
$5,152,888
$3,642,080

$45,722
$38,800

$1,196,345
$21,800

$543,075
($21,428)
$488,287

($754,575)
$719

($1,600)
($253,835)

($52,603)

Revenue
100Taxation
400FeesandCharges
500OwnSources
800Grants
760FromReserves
930FromOtherOperating
960InternalRecovery
990OtherRevenue

Total

Expenditure
100Personnel
200Services
300GovernmentServices
500GoodsandMaterials
700TransfersandGrantstoOthers
760ToReserves
800OtherFinancial
830DebentureInterest
960InternalRecovery

Total

CashSurplusbeforeDebtPrinciplePaydowns

105%
100%
110%

83%
102%
96%
82%
29%

100%

107%
83%
96%
98%

110%
93%

1544%
97%

112%

99%

$25,997,286$25,945,327($51,960)

$6,567,447$6,994,480($427.033)
$5,349,723$4,419,556$930,167
$1,857,793$1,787,414$70,380
$2,579,638$2,525,616$54,022
$2,923,546$3,219,065($295,519)
$2,153,714$2,007,890$145,825

$13,500$208,500($195,000)
$1,448,668$1,410,654$38,014
$1,460,180$1,637,713($177,532)

$24,354,210$24,210,886$143,324

$1,643,076$1,734,441$91,365

67GovernmentBuilding($1,129,480)($1,183,565)($54,085)
32Streets($66,240)($67,343)($1,102)

23Fire($29,481)($30,518)($1,037)

41WaterLines($173,702)($180,220)($6,518)

72FieldHouse($95,643)($98,933)($3,290)
12Administration$0($28,931)($28,931)

66LandDevelopment$0($144,931)($144,931)
NetCashSurplus(Deficit)I$148,5301-($0)I(S148.530)I

Revenues:
100TaxationResidential,Industrial,Commercial,Linear,Grants-in-Lieu

Schools&Seniors’Requisitions&Collections
400FeesandChargesUtilities,LandDevelopment,BusinessLicences,

FireMutualAid,Parks&Recreation,Pool
500OwnSourcesCommercialPropertyRent,MACfees,FranchiseFees,

TaxPenalties,InterestEarned
800GrantsFederal&ProvincialGrants
760FromReservesTransfersfromReserves
930FromOtherOperatingInternalRecognitionofSchoolUseofRecreationFacilities
960InternalRecoveryInternalallocationofcostsbetweenTOSLCostCentres
990OtherRevenueContributionstoFCSS

Expenditures:
100PersonnelSalaries.Wages,Overtime,EmployeeBenefits
200ServicesContractors,Consultants,Freight,Advertising,etc...
300GovernmentServicesTown-OwnedUtilities(GovtCentre,Pool),Contribution

totheVisitors’InformationCentre
500GoodsandMaterialsRepairs&Maintenance,OfficeSupplies,Power,Gas,etc...
700TransfersandGrantstoOthersCommunitygroups,Scholarships,SchooluseofFacilities
760ToReservesTransferstoReserves(LandDevelopment,Utilities,
762ToCapitalFireServices,Operations,etc...)
800OtherFinancialBadDebts,bankservicescharges&otherfees
830DebentureDebtPaymentPaydownondebtprinciple
960InternalRecoveryInternalallocationofcostsbetweenTOSLCostCentres


